
LUM

LUM

LUM

LUM

LUM

LUM

40

45

Rua Laguna

Rua Chapecó

Padaria

Castanhel

Ginásio
Avenida Sagrado C

oração de M
aria

BLOCO E
A= 1250,00 m²

14 13 12 11 10 09 08 07 06 05 04 03 02 01

01
02

03
04

05
06

07
16 15

18

17

20

19

22

21

24

23

26

25

28

27

30

29

32

31

34

33

36

35

38

37

40

39

42

41

44

43

46

45

08

49 50 51 52

55

57
56

59
58

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

25 26

60

27

28

29

30

53 54

61

63
62

65
64

66
33

67

69
68

70

32

34

35

24
48

47

31

71

73
72

75
74

76
38

77

79
78

80

36

37

39

40

36

AutoCAD SHX Text
40 TENDAS (5,0X5,0m);

AutoCAD SHX Text
80 ESPAÇOS (2,5X5,0m) PARA COMERCIALIZAÇÃO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESPAÇOS PARA COMERCIALIZAÇÃO

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


